Haydn Genius Oval Paint
Brushes
Brand:Haydn
Options
Code Description Price
C1688-100 100mm $60.05
C1688-50 50mm $20.50
C1688-75 75mm $43.50
C1688-63 63mm $31.70
C1688-38 38mm $18.40
C1688-25 25mm $14.30
Description
The Haydn Genius® OVAL is a premium quality paint brush with blended bristle. Suitable For: Exterior & interior use.
Large areas. Walls, eaves, decks, fences etc. The precisely controlled blending of bristle incorporates tapered & split ends
offering superior paint pick up & a smooth professional finish. This brush is fitted with a quality stainless steel ferrule